T et
ADUATIC ANIMAL
B HEATH

For the
Week of:

June 20, 2022 (Monday)

6/20/2022-7/1/2022

SeaVet Clinical Training 2022

'UF %sm o

Colege of
\eserinary Medicine

Monday Tuesday
6/20/22 6/21/22

6AM

7 AM
8 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12PM

3PM

Lunch Break Lunch Break

For the
Week of:

June 27, 2022 (Monday)

Wednesday Thursday
6/22/22 6/23/22

Friday
6/24/22

Saturday
6/25/22

Sunday
6/26/22

Lunch Break
Sea Turtle Medicine
Waish

Lunch Break

*Denotes only to in-person

Monday Tuesday
6/27/22 6/28/22

7 AM
8AM

9AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

Lunch Break
Lunch Break Phage Therapy
Walsh

heduls late.html

rtex42.com/Excel

Wednesday Thursday
6/29/22 6/30/22

Friday
7/1/22

Saturday
7/2/22

Sunday
7/3/22

Lunch Break

Lunch Break
Panel if needed

*Denotes activities only avail toi




