

## SeaVet Clinical Training 2022 6/20/2022-7/1/2022



June 20, 2022 (Monday)

	Monday 6/20/22	Tuesday 6/21/22	Wednesday 6/22/22	Thursday 6/23/22	Friday 6/24/22	Saturday 6/25/22	Sunday 6/26/22
6 AM			FIELD TRIP				
7 AM			SeaWorld*				
8 AM	Welcome  Meet and Greet	Discuss Group Project	Depart 6:00am	Stingray Medicine  Mylniczenko	Clinical Ophthalmology Pinnipeds Colitz	Euthanasia Walsh	
9 AM	Course Goals	Water Quality	SeaWorld Behind the Scenes Tour	Fish Medicine &	Clinical Ophthalmology Cetaceans	Large Whale Sedation and Entanglement	
10 AM	Walsh Environment	Francis-Floyd Diademia		Aquaculture	Wild Cetacean Health Assessments	Walsh Cetacean Anesthesia	
	Walsh	Francis-Floyd		Yanong	Pelton	Bailey	
11 AM	Cetacean Anatomy	Zoonotic Disease		Sea Turtle Medicine	Cetacean Strandings	Pinniped Anesthesia	
	Walsh	Shocklee		Walsh	Pelton	Bailey	
12 PM	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	BRING OWN LUNCH	Lunch Break Sea Turtle Medicine	Lunch Break		
1 PM							
	Cetacean Behavior	Sea Otter Medicine		Radiology in Cetaceans			
	Walsh Attachment	Clauss  Large Fish Collection and Management	SeaLife *	Cetaceans Gigilo Radiology in Manatees and Sea Turtles	Invertebrate Medicine		
2 PM	Walsh Attachment Walsh Cetacean Medicine	Clauss  Large Fish Collection and Management  Clauss  Whale Sharks	SeaLife *  SeaLife Tour	Cetaceans Gigilo Radiology in Manatees and Sea Turtles Gigilo	Invertebrate Medicine  Lewbart		
2 PM	Walsh Attachment Walsh	Clauss  Large Fish Collection and Management  Clauss		Cetaceans Gigilo Radiology in Manatees and Sea Turtles	Lewbart		
	Walsh Attachment Walsh Cetacean Medicine	Clauss  Large Fish Collection and Management  Clauss  Whale Sharks		Cetaceans Gigilo Radiology in Manatees and Sea Turtles Gigilo			
2 PM	Walsh Attachment Walsh Cetacean Medicine Walsh	Clauss  Large Fish Collection and Management Clauss  Whale Sharks  Clauss	SeaLife Tour	Cetaceans Gigilo Radiology in Manatees and Sea Turtles Gigilo	Lewbart  Sea Turtle		

\*Denotes activities only available to in-person attendees

For the	Tuno	27	2022	(Monday)
Week of:	June	_,,	2022	(Pionady)

	Monday 6/27/22	Tuesday 6/28/22	Wednesday 6/29/22	Thursday 6/30/22	Friday 7/1/22	Saturday 7/2/22	Sunday 7/3/22
	-,,	-,,	FIELD TRIP	-,,	-7-7	-,-,	-7-7
6 AM			ZooTampa at				
7 AM			Lowry Park*				
8 AM	Group Project	Marine Mammal Residency	Depart 6:00am	North American River Otters	Ocean Acidification		
		Weisbrod		Stolen	Stamper		
9 AM	Wild Manatee Behavior	Manatee Brain- Behavior Relationships	ZooTampa at Lowry Park	Pathology and Human Interactions	Conservation		
	Bonde	Reep	Behind the Scenes Tour	Stolen	Stamper		
10 AM	Manatee Medicine	Wild bottlenose dolphin life history,		VIRTUAL TOUR	Welfare		
	Walsh	ecology, behavior,			Whitaker		
11 AM	Manatee Medicine	health and conservation		Clearwater Marine Aquarium	Welfare Panel		
	Walsh	Wells		Marquardt			
12 PM	Lunch Break	Lunch Break Phage Therapy Walsh	BRING OWN LUNCH	Lunch Break	Lunch Break Panel if needed		
1 PM	Manatee Health Assessments	Pinniped Medicne		Small Cetacean Entanglement	Presentation Preparation		
	Walsh	Walsh		Walsh			
2 PM	Cytology	Pinniped and Walrus		Ocean Plastic			
3 PM	Сушюду	Walsh VIRTUAL TOUR					
		Pacific Marine Mammal Center		Aquatic Birds	Presentations		
	Stacy	Demina		Bast			
4 PM	Manatee Pathology	Diet Considerations	Back to UF	Consulting			
	DeWitt	Walsh		Briggs	Thank you!		
5 PM							

<sup>\*</sup>Denotes activities only available to in-person attendees